GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE

LOK SABHA
UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 3490
TO BE ANSWERED ON 16™ MARCH, 2018
UNIVERSAL E-HEALTH CARD
3490. SHRI RAJESHBHAI CHUDASAMA:
Will the Minister of HEALTH AND FAMILY WEL FARE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has any proposal to introduce universal e-health card for all citizens
and if so, the details thereof; and

(b) if so, the details thereof along with the time by which the said health card will be launched?

ANSWER
THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HEALTH AND
FAMILY WELFARE
(SMT. ANUPRIYA PATEL)

(@: No.
(b):  Doesnot arise.



